


Gruppe A

Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Rang

23 Krause, André GER 314 13 319 12,5 260 15 893 40,5 1

22 Laukmann, André GER 301 7 322 12,5 232 9 855 28,5 2

28 Hoffman , Jean-Marc LUX 300 8 306 10 226 8 832 26 3

14 Jensen, Tonny DEN 314 12 296 5 230 8 840 25 4
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Gruppe A

Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Holz Pkt. Rang

21 Sponholz, Claudia GER 318 15,5 296 10 224 9 838 34,5 1

20 Ifland, Corinna GER 307 10 306 11 253 12,5 866 33,5 2

8 Cunha Bade, Patricia Helena BRA 305 9 319 13 227 7 851 29 3

29 Baur, Jolanda NED 291 5,5 268 6 244 11,5 803 23 4
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Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt Gruppe Rang

1 23 Krause, André GER 316 14,5 334 16 271 15 921 45,5 G 1
2 10 Arkie, Rogerio BRA 300 14 312 15 273 14 885 43 F 1
3 22 Laukmann, André GER 281 12 320 14 263 12,5 864 38,5 H 1
4 14 Jensen, Tonny DEN 313 13 288 13 250 12,5 851 38,5 J 1
5 15 Kreutzfeldt, Michael DEN 309 14 283 9,5 248 13 840 36,5 I 1
6 27 Molitor, Patrick LUX 296 11 297 12 235 12,5 828 35,5 J 2
7 28 Hoffman , Jean-Marc LUX 295 7 312 14 253 14 860 35 I 2
8 4 Greiner, Johannes AUT 286 14 258 8 251 13 795 35 H 2
9 19 Hensel, Michel FRA 294 13 251 8 273 13 818 34 F 2

10 31 Baur, Marco NED 272 5,5 296 12 239 11 807 28,5 G 2
11 32 Hanssen, Jesse NED 267 10 306 14 235 10,5 808 34,5 H 3
12 18 Haemmerlin, Michel FRA 299 11 272 9,5 236 11 807 31,5 J 3
13 11 Kleinkauf, Joao Antonio BRA 291 8,5 306 12,5 225 9 822 30 I 3
14 35 Wachowiak, Rafał POL 304 12,5 266 7 215 9 785 28,5 G 3
15 6 Authelet, Marc BEL 279 8 311 13 208 7 798 28 F 3
16 36 Wojciechowski, Tomasz POL 302 10,5 244 4 195 4 741 18,5 I 4
17 39 Fuchs, Roger SUI 268 7,5 256 5 184 5 708 17,5 G 4
18 3 Pöllmann, Karl AUT 247 5 217 4 203 6 667 15 F 4
19 40 Wanner, Marco SUI 263 5 234 5,5 200 4 697 14,5 J 4
20
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Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt Gruppe Rang

1 29 Baur, Jolanda NED 290 12,5 287 14,5 245 15 822 42,0      G 1
2 8 Cunha Bade, Patricia Helena BRA 305 14 294 16 227 11 826 41,0      H 1
3 9 Beierbach Sorrentino, Beatriz BRA 289 15 289 13,5 229 11 807 39,5      J 1
4 25 Parracho, Mandy LUX 295 11 287 14 250 14 832 39,0      I 1
5 12 Jørgensen, Louise DEN 300 14 272 12 228 11,5 800 37,5      F 1
6 21 Sponholz, Claudia GER 312 15 284 13 236 11 832 39,0      I 2
7 20 Ifland, Corinna GER 278 9 306 16 243 12 827 37,0      F 2
8 13 Kreutzfeldt, Birgitte DEN 299 14 264 11 228 11 791 36,0      H 2
9 24 Röhrig, Anna ITA 289 13 278 12,5 215 10 782 35,5      G 2

10 26 Huberty, Christiane LUX 265 10 280 11,5 246 13,5 791 35,0      J 2
11 33 Michałowska, Maria POL 296 13 248 8 245 12,5 789 33,5      F 3
12 5 Verhulst, Jana BEL 281 11 278 11 229 9,5 788 31,5      J 3
13 34 Kazmierczak, Magdalena POL 283 9 261 9 235 11 779 29,0      I 3
14 16 Masson, Stéphanie FRA 269 10,5 247 6 213 7 729 23,5      G 3
15 17 Haemmerlin, Leslie FRA 273 7 250 6 228 9 751 22,0      H 3
16 30 Eggen, Annie NED 269 5 247 7 218 9 734 21,0      H 4
17 2 Greiner, Bianca AUT 245 4 246 7 225 8 716 19,0      G 4
18 38 Heermann, Maria SUI 228 4 180 4 198 6 606 14,0      J 4
19 1 Schell, Susanne AUT 250 5 202 4 186 4 638 13,0      I 4
20 37 Immoos, Belinda SUI 237 4 222 4 179 4 638 12,0      F 4
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Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt Gruppe Rang

40 Wanner, Marco SUI 280 11 214 11 206 12 700 34,0    A 2

-       A

36 Wojciechowski, Tomasz POL 274 11 226 10 168 9 668 30,0    A 3

19 Hensel, Michel FRA 289 14 251 15 246 15 786 44,0    A 1

18 Haemmerlin, Michel FRA 288 7,5 281 5 253 12,5 822 25,0    B 3

23 Krause, André GER 313 14 330 16 264 11,5 907 41,5    B 1

28 Hoffman , Jean-Marc LUX 285 5,5 312 10,5 228 6 825 22,0    B 4

10 Arkie, Rogerio BRA 301 13 307 8,5 241 10 849 31,5    B 2

6 Authelet, Marc BEL 288 10 303 9 216 8 807 27,0    C 3

31 Baur, Marco NED 287 6,5 302 9 250 11,5 839 27,0    C 2

27 Molitor, Patrick LUX 298 10,5 302 7,5 220 6,5 820 24,5    C 4

22 Laukmann, André GER 300 13 313 14,5 256 14 869 41,5    C 1

39 Fuchs, Roger SUI 289 11 234 6 191 4,5 714 21,5    D 3

32 Hanssen, Jesse NED 264 9 317 16 237 14 818 39,0    D 2

3 Pöllmann, Karl AUT 212 5 235 6 199 7,5 646 18,5    D 4

15 Kreutzfeldt, Michael DEN 312 15 285 12 245 14 842 41,0    D 1

4 Greiner, Johannes AUT 246 4 291 12 253 11 790 27,0    E 3

14 Jensen, Tonny DEN 308 14 289 11 228 11 825 36,0    E 1

35 Wachowiak, Rafał POL 288 11 271 6 231 9 790 26,0    E 4

11 Kleinkauf, Joao Antonio BRA 291 11 293 11 227 9 811 31,0    E 2
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Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt. Σ Pkt Gruppe Rang

20 Ifland, Corinna GER 285 10,5 304 15 276 16 865 41,5    A 1

5 Verhulst, Jana BEL 288 12,5 288 9 229 11 805 32,5    A 2

30 Eggen, Annie NED 241 4 258 6 181 5,5 680 15,5    A 4

25 Parracho, Mandy LUX 283 13 290 10 219 7,5 792 30,5    A 3

12 Jørgensen, Louise DEN 301 15 257 9,5 227 9 785 33,5    B 2

1 Schell, Susanne AUT 222 4 217 5 155 4 594 13,0    B 4

29 Baur, Jolanda NED 282 12 269 14 253 15 804 41,0    B 1

26 Huberty, Christiane LUX 270 9 273 11,5 244 12 787 32,5    B 3

8 Cunha Bade, Patricia Helena BRA 306 16 313 16 258 13,5 877 45,5    C 1

33 Michałowska, Maria POL 269 8,5 209 5 248 13,5 726 27,0    C 3

16 Masson, Stéphanie FRA 281 11 249 12 220 9 750 32,0    C 2

38 Heermann, Maria SUI 211 4,5 215 7 172 4 598 15,5    C 4

13 Kreutzfeldt, Birgitte DEN 308 13 276 12 207 9,5 791 34,5    D 2

24 Röhrig, Anna ITA 298 9 280 11 197 8,5 775 28,5    D 3

37 Immoos, Belinda SUI 249 5 228 4 185 7 662 16,0    D 4

21 Sponholz, Claudia GER 308 13 286 13 238 15 832 41,0    D 1

2 Greiner, Bianca AUT 289 6 227 5,5 206 5,5 682 17,0    E 4

9 Beierbach Sorrentino, Beatriz BRA 274 9 292 16 231 12,5 797 37,5    E 1

34 Kazmierczak, Magdalena POL 292 13 254 12 218 12 764 37,0    E 2

17 Haemmerlin, Leslie FRA 290 12 236 6,5 228 10 754 28,5    E 3
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25 Parracho, Mandy LUX 13

20 Ifland, Corinna GER 14

5 Verhulst, Yana BEL 15

30 Eggen, Annie NED 16

1 Schell, Susanne AUT 13

26 Huberty, Christiane LUX 14

12 Jørgensen, Louise DEN 15

29 Baur, Jolanda NED 16

8 Cunha Bade, Patricia Helena BRA 13

33 Michałowska, Maria POL 14

16 Masson, Stéphanie FRA 15

38 Heermann, Maria SUI 16

13 Kreutzfeldt, Birgitte DEN 13

24 Röhrig, Anna ITA 14

37 Immoos, Belinda SUI 15

21 Sponholz, Claudia GER 16

2 Greiner, Bianca AUT 13

9 Sorrentino, Beatriz BRA 14

34 Kazmierczak, Magdalena POL 15

17 Haemmerlin, Leslie FRA 16
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19 Hensel, Michel FRA 13

40 Wanner, Marco SUI 14

15

36 Wojciechowski, Tomasz POL 16

23 Krause, André GER 13

10 Arkie, Rogerio BRA 14

18 Haemmerlin, Michel FRA 15

28 Hoffman , Jean-Marc LUX 16

6 Authelet, Marc BEL 13

31 Baur, Marco NED 14

27 Molitor, Patrick LUX 15

22 Laukmann, André GER 16

39 Fuchs, Roger SUI 13

32 Hanssen, Jesse NED 14

3 Pöllmann, Karl AUT 15

15 Kreutzfeldt, Michael DEN 16

4 Greiner, Johannes AUT 13

14 Jensen, Tonny DEN 14

35 Wachowiak, Rafał POL 15

11 Kleinkauf, Joao Antonio BRA 16
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